
Competition Results  

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Green    738     70     70     70     70     58     56     58     58     58     54     58     58

2 County Durham Purple    646     60     60     60     60     50     52     50     50     50     54     50     50



Team Results County Durham (purple)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Green    738     70     70     70     70     58     56     58     58     58     54     58     58

2 County Durham Purple    646     60     60     60     60     50     52     50     50     50     54     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 177 Rodrigo Ribeiro 6LR 1:21.7 1:21.7 3 26
 177 Rodrigo Ribeiro STJ 5.56 0.00 5.90 6.10 6.10 3 26
 178 James Tingle 2LR 0.0 26.4 26.4 4 24
 178 James Tingle VJ 42 37 36 41 42 3 26
 179 Henry Englehart 4LR 0.0 52.7 52.7 2 28
 179 Henry Englehart SLJ 1.67 1.70 2.68 1.67 2.68 1 30
 180 Espen Taylor 6LR 1:30.8 1:30.8 4 24
 181 Charley Keen SB 62 62 4 24
 182 Jack Walton 2LR 0.0 25.3 25.3 3 26
 182 Jack Walton S 5.43 6.17 6.10 6.18 6.18 3 26
 184 Daniel Talks STJ 4.30 4.50 4.66 4.99 4.99 4 24
 185 Freddie Agar VJ 39 41 41 37 41 4 24
 186 Joel Turner 4LR 0.0 54.8 54.8 4 24
 186 Joel Turner S 5.44 0.00 5.69 5.67 5.69 4 24
 187 Max Redshaw SLJ 1.87 1.81 1.82 1.85 1.87 4 24
 188 Louis Temple SB 63 63 3 26



Team Results North Yorkshire (green)

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 North Yorkshire Green    738     70     70     70     70     58     56     58     58     58     54     58     58

2 County Durham Purple    646     60     60     60     60     50     52     50     50     50     54     50     50

 Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
 189 Macauley Wilson 2LR 0.0 23.6 23.6 1 30
 189 Macauley Wilson STJ 5.86 6.30 6.30 6.29 6.30 1 30
 190 Zac Brooke 2LR 0.0 23.9 23.9 2 28
 190 Zac Brooke STJ 5.68 6.01 6.10 5.90 6.10 2 28
 191 Felix Mitchell 4LR 0.0 53.9 53.9 3 26
 191 Felix Mitchell VJ 52 52 49 50 52 1 30
 192 Kai Liversidge 4LR 0.0 52.0 52.0 1 30
 192 Kai Liversidge SB 78 78 1 30
 193 Ben Falkingham 6LR 1:21.5 1:21.5 2 28
 193 Ben Falkingham VJ 38 42 44 45 45 2 28
 194 Joseph Mapplebeck 6LR 1:21.2 1:21.2 1 30
 196 Fabian Smith S 7.38 0.00 7.16 6.77 7.38 2 28
 197 Ted Wright SLJ 2.12 2.14 2.16 2.11 2.16 3 26
 198 Nathaniel Wade SLJ 2.02 2.17 2.13 2.17 2.17 2 28
 199 Murray Barnard SB 69 69 2 28
 200 Gabriel Thompson S 8.63 8.40 8.88 8.85 8.88 1 30



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 1:19.0 1:19.0     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:23.5 1:23.5     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 47.3 47.3     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 54.5 54.5     60.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 County Durham Purple       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 189  Macauley Wilson 23.6       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 190  Zac Brooke 23.9       28
3 County Durham Purple 182  Jack Walton 25.3       26
4 County Durham Purple 178  James Tingle 26.4       24



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       56
2 County Durham Purple       52

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 192  Kai Liversidge 52.0       30
2 County Durham Purple 179  Henry Englehart 52.7       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 191  Felix Mitchell 53.9       26
4 County Durham Purple 186  Joel Turner 54.8       24



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 County Durham Purple       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 194  Joseph Mapplebeck 1:21.2       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 193  Ben Falkingham 1:21.5       28
3 County Durham Purple 177  Rodrigo Ribeiro 1:21.7       26
4 County Durham Purple 180  Espen Taylor 1:30.8       24



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 0.0 1:44.0 1:44.0     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 0.0 1:52.5 1:52.5     60.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 North Yorkshire Green 1:36.8 0.0 1:36.8     70.0
2 01 County Durham Purple 1:46.8 0.0 1:46.8     60.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 County Durham Purple       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 200  Gabriel Thompson 8.88       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 196  Fabian Smith 7.38       28
3 County Durham Purple 182  Jack Walton 6.18       26
4 County Durham Purple 186  Joel Turner 5.69       24



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 County Durham Purple       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Total Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 192  Kai Liversidge 78       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 199  Murray Barnard 69       28
3 County Durham Purple 188  Louis Temple 63       26
4 County Durham Purple 181  Charley Keen 62       24



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= County Durham Purple       54
1= North Yorkshire Green       54

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 County Durham Purple 179  Henry Englehart 2.68       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 198  Nathaniel Wade 2.17       28
3 North Yorkshire Green 197  Ted Wright 2.16       26
4 County Durham Purple 187  Max Redshaw 1.87       24



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 County Durham Purple       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 189  Macauley Wilson 6.30       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 190  Zac Brooke 6.10       28
3 County Durham Purple 177  Rodrigo Ribeiro 6.10       26
4 County Durham Purple 184  Daniel Talks 4.99       24



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
North East & Yorkshire Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 BoysEston Leisure Centre 25 Feb 2024

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 North Yorkshire Green       58
2 County Durham Purple       50

Ranking  Team Colour BibNo  Name Best Points

1 North Yorkshire Green 191  Felix Mitchell 52       30
2 North Yorkshire Green 193  Ben Falkingham 45       28
3 County Durham Purple 178  James Tingle 42       26
4 County Durham Purple 185  Freddie Agar 41       24


